Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada
Statement of Financial Position
December 31, 2014

ASSETS
Current Assets:
Chequing Account
Savings Account
Legal Fund
Vancity Membership Shares
Petty Cash

LIABILITIES
Current Liabilities:

Outstanding Donations to RUNB

NET ASSETS

Statement of Changes in Net Assets
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2013 to Dec 31, 2014

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)
Treasurer’s note: last year’s reported assets did not
include Vancity membership shares

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)

$1,442

$ 10,000

$ 35,000

$66
%0

$ 46,502

-$80

$ 46,422

$ 37,661

$ 46,422

$8,761



Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada
Statement of Operations

For the Period of January 1, 2014 to December 31, 2014

Category Jan 1, 2014 to Dec 31, 2014

Revenue

Membership Revenue $ 5,765
Donation Revenue $ 20,644
RJNB Donation Revenue $ 1,585
Misc. Revenue $102
Interest Revenue $ 458
Total: $ 28,554
Expenses

Wages $ 13,000
Newsletter $0
Mailing $ 398
Translation $144
Publicity $53
Conferences / Travel $ 1,637
Legal / Taxes / Incorporation $22
Directors’ Liability Insurance $ 2,000
Administration / Office $ 797
Miscellaneous / Other $ 414
Donations out to RUINB $1,315
Total $ 19,780
Revenue after Expenses: $8,774




Statement of Cash Flow
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2013 to Dec 31, 2014

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)
Treasurer’s note: last year’s reported assets did not
include Vancity membership shares

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)

Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)

$ 37,661

$ 46,422

$8,761



