Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Financial Position December 31, 2014

ASSETS		
Current Assets: Chequing Account	\$1,442	
Savings Account	\$ 10,000	
Legal Fund	\$ 35,000	
Vancity Membership Shares Petty Cash	\$66 \$ 0	
	\$ 46,502	
LIABILITIES		
Current Liabilities:		
Outstanding Donations to RJNB	-\$80	
NET ASSETS	\$ 46,422	
Statement of Changes in Net Assets		
For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2013 to Dec 31, 2014		
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)	\$ 37,661	
Treasurer's note: last year's reported assets did not		
include Vancity membership shares		
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)	\$ 46,422	
Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)	\$8,761	

Abortion Rights Coalition of Canada Statement of Operations For the Period of January 1, 2014 to December 31, 2014

Category	Jan 1, 2014 to Dec 31, 2014
Revenue	
Membership Revenue	\$ 5,765
Donation Revenue	\$ 20,644
RJNB Donation Revenue	\$ 1,585
Misc. Revenue	\$ 102
Interest Revenue	\$ 458
Total:	\$ 28,554
Expenses	
Wages	\$ 13,000
Newsletter	\$ 0
Mailing	\$ 398
Translation	\$ 144
Publicity	\$ 53
Conferences / Travel	\$ 1,637
Legal / Taxes / Incorporation	\$ 22
Directors' Liability Insurance	\$ 2,000
Administration / Office	\$ 797
Miscellaneous / Other	\$ 414
Donations out to RJNB	\$ 1,315
Total	\$ 19,780
Revenue after Expenses:	\$ 8,774

Statement of Cash Flow For the Period Ended Dec 31, 2013 to Dec 31, 2014

Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2013)	\$ 37,661
Treasurer's note: last year's reported assets did not	
include Vancity membership shares	
Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)	\$ 46,422
Change in Net Assets, end of year (Dec 31, 2014)	\$8,761